
REGISTRATION FEESREGISTRATION FEESREGISTRATION FEES

CATEGORY By February 15th, 2016 After February 15th, 2016

Participants with contribution €300 €350

Participants without contribution €220 €270

Accompanying Persons

With visit to ancient Stageira
and ancient Mieza

€120

€170

€150

€200

Undergraduate &
Graduate Students*

With visit to ancient Stageira
and ancient Mieza

€80

€130

€100

€150

Remote Attendance 
via Live streaming

— €80

Registration form and ways of payment will be announced soon:
--------------------
* Note: a copy of the student card or a certificate  is required in order for the registration to be confirmed, 
while the original one must also be presented at the Secretariat of the Conference.



Participants’ with contribution fees include:
Access to all sessions
Congress material 
Opening ceremony reception
Conference closing reception
Coffee breaks
Visit to ancient Stageira and ancient Mieza
Certification of attendance

Participants’ without contribution fees include:
Access to all sessions
Congress material 
Opening ceremony reception
Conference closing reception
Coffee breaks
Visit to ancient Stageira and ancient Mieza
Certification of attendance

Accompanying Persons’ fees include:
Opening ceremony reception
Conference closing reception
Coffee breaks

Graduate and Postgraduate Students fees include:
Access to all sessions
Opening ceremony reception
Conference closing reception
Coffee breaks
Certification of attendance

For the PhD Candidates/Participants with Contribution, there will be a number of grants 
(concerning participation expenses), depending upon the availability of funds.

Details will follow.

Please, note that there will be a limited number: 

(a) Of places for the category of Graduate & Post-graduate Students 
(b) Of seats for the visit to ancient Stageira & ancient Mieza

For this reason, Registration will be on a “first come-first served” basis.

Information concerning payment procedure to be added soon.
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