INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR ARISTOTLE STUDIES A.U.TH.

World Congress

Aristotle 2400 Years

ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI
ANCIENT STAGEIRA - ANCIENT MIEZA

23-28 MAY 2016 GREECE

REGISTRATION FEES		
CATEGORY	By February 15th, 2016	After February 15th, 2016
Participants with contribution.	€300	€350
Participants without contribution.	€220	€270
Accompanying Persons	€120	€150
With visit to ancient Stageira and ancient Mieza	€170	€200
Undergraduate & Graduate Students*	€80	€100
With visit to ancient Stageira and ancient Mieza	€130	€150
Remote Attendance via Live streaming	_	€80

Registration form and ways of payment will be announced soon:

^{*} **Note:** a copy of the student card or a certificate is required in order for the registration to be confirmed, while the original one must also be presented at the Secretariat of the Conference.

Participants' with contribution fees include:

Access to all sessions

Congress material

Opening ceremony reception

Conference closing reception

Coffee breaks

Visit to ancient Stageira and ancient Mieza

Certification of attendance

Participants' without contribution fees include:

Access to all sessions

Congress material

Opening ceremony reception

Conference closing reception

Coffee breaks

Visit to ancient Stageira and ancient Mieza

Certification of attendance

Accompanying Persons' fees include:

Opening ceremony reception

Conference closing reception

Coffee breaks

Graduate and Postgraduate Students fees include:

Access to all sessions

Opening ceremony reception

Conference closing reception

Coffee breaks

Certification of attendance

For the **PhD Candidates/Participants with Contribution**, there will be a number of grants (concerning participation expenses), depending upon the availability of funds.

Details will follow.

Please, note that there will be a limited number:

- (a) Of places for the category of **Graduate & Post-graduate Students**
- (b) Of seats for the visit to ancient Stageira & ancient Mieza

For this reason, Registration will be on a "first come-first served" basis.

Information concerning payment procedure to be added soon.